NCS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER
2018 SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT
3/20 Harpeth
3/22 Ezell-Harding
3/26 Springfield
3/27 McEwen
4/3 DCA
4/5 USN
4/10 MJCA
4/12 Davidson Academy
4/13 LEAD Academy
4/17  Friendship Christian
4/19 Clarksville Academy
4/24 Goodpasture
4/26 STEM Academy
4/30 Hillwood
5/1 MLK

LOCATION

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

4:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm



