NCS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER 2018 SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	<u>TIME</u>
3/20	Harpeth	Away	6:00pm
3/22	Ezell-Harding	Away	5:00pm
3/26	Springfield	Home	6:00pm
3/27	McEwen	Away	5:00pm
4/3	DCA	Away	5:00pm
4/5	USN	Away	5:00pm
4/10	MJCA	Home	5:00pm
4/12	Davidson Academy	Away	5:30pm
4/13	LEAD Academy	Away	4:00pm
4/17	Friendship Christian	Home	5:00pm
4/19	Clarksville Academy	Away	5:00pm
4/24	Goodpasture	Home	5:00pm
4/26	STEM Academy	Away	4:30pm
4/30	Hillwood	Home	4:00pm
5/1	MLK	Home	4:30pm